
 

Сведения о численности обучающихся на 01.07.2025 г.  

Код  и 

наименование 

специальности/

профессии 

Информация о 

реализуемых 

уровнях 

образования  

Информация о 

формах 

обучения 

Сведения о 

численности 

обучающихся 

за счёт 

бюджетных 

ассигнований 

федерального 

бюджета 

Сведения о 

численности 

обучающихся  

в колледже 

Сведения о 

численности 

обучающихс

я за счёт 

местных 

бюджетов 

Сведения о 

численности 

обучающихс

я за счёт 

средств 

физических 

и (или) 

юридических 

лиц 

Численность 

обучающихся, 

являющихся 

иностранным

и гражданами. 

26.02.03 

Судовождение  

Среднее 

профессиональное 

образование 

очная 

 

заочная 

- 

264 

 

103 

152 

 

0 

112 

 

103 

2 

 

0 

26.02.05 

Эксплуатация 

судовых 

энергетических 
установок 

Среднее 

профессиональное 

образование 

очная 

 

заочная 

- 

148 

 

10 

100 

 

0 

48 

 

10 

0 

 

0 

23.02.01 

Организация 
перевозок и 

управление на 

транспорте 

Среднее 
профессиональное 

образование 

очная - 180 122 58 1 

26.01.07 Матрос Среднее 
профессиональное 

образование 

очная - 51 51 0 0 
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